13.8 Adjusting, Moving with Guides, Spindles and Ball Rollers
1 s
2 Type
3 Color
How to order
1 2 3
GN 891.2-30-A-SW
1
s
 Linear actuator
b h Length l
30 33 47 3
50 50 68,5 7
Torque supports GN 891.2 are required for mounting a position indicator or a
clamping plate to confi gurable profi le linear actuators.
The torque supports are made of plastic and are mounted to the end caps
of the profi le linear actuators. They feature a bore on the face side, which
prevents position indicators or clamping plates from rotating.
see also... Page
GN 8910 Profi le Linear Actuators QVX
GN 9034 Position Indicators QVX
GN 9534 Position Indicators QVX
GN 9734 Clamping Plates QVX
GN 9234 Handwheels QVX
Plastic, polyamide (PA 12)
Black, RAL 9005, matte fi nish SW
RoHS
Specifi cation 3
2 Type
A Fastening to the end cap
GN 891.2 Torque Supports
Plastic, for Confi gurable Profi le Linear Actuators